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Rabaul and Madang to New Zealand via Port Kelang

Madang
Rabaul

Port Moresby
Port Klang

Port Klang
Auckland
Tauranga

Port Chalmers **

** Cargo is transhipped via Tauranga

FLORA DELMAS ANL DHAMBI

0424N
ORQAANINL

31-Mar

COSCOo
AUCKLAND
070
06LGRSINL

09-May
26-May
02-Jun
30-May

0524N 0624N
ORQACNINL ORQAENI1NL

16-Apr

07-May 19-May

CMA CGM
DUTCH
HARBOR KOTA LEMBAH
235 230

06LGTS1INL 06LGVSINL

18-May 23-May

02-Jun 09-Jun

09-Jun 16-Jun

06-Jun 13-Jun

ANL KOKODA FLORA DELMAS ANL DHAMBI

0724N

ORQAGNINL

11-May
15-May

04-Jun

TIANJIN
BRIDGE
191
06LH1S1INL

13-Jun
30-Jun
07-Jul
04-Jul

Wed Apr 24 2024 12:29

ANL KOKODA
0824N 0924N
ORQAININL ORQAKNINL
04-Jun
15-Jun 27-Jun
NORFOLK KOTA LEMBAH
119 232
06LH3S1NL 06LH7S1NL
20-Jun 04-Jul
07-Jul 21-Jul
14-Jul 28-Jul
11-Jul 25-Jul

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

FLORA DELMAS ANL DHAMBI ANL KOKODA
1024N 1124N 1224N
ORQAMNINL ORQAONINL ORQAQNINL

16-Jun
02-Jul
10-Jul 23-Jul 05-Aug
COSCcO
HAMBURG NORFOLK KOTA LEMBAH
276S 121 234
06LHBS1NL 06LHFSINL 06LHJSINL
18-Jul 01-Aug 15-Aug
04-Aug 18-Aug 01-Sep
11-Aug 25-Aug 08-Sep
08-Aug 22-Aug 05-Sep

FLORA DELMAS
1324N
ORQASNINL

24-Jul
28-Jul

18-Aug

CMA CGM
PERTH
779
O06LHLS1INL

22-Aug
08-Sep
15-Sep
12-Sep



